


Welcome
This document lists all of the individual mp3 audio and pdf transcript files included in this podcast 
bundle. 

About the Author
Hilary P. is a professional psychotherapist and has practised in the United Kingdom for over 20 
years. Hilary has a keen interest in language learning, with a classical language educational 
background. Hilary's particular interests & experience is in psychology, education & learning, 
especially online learning and language acquisition.

Support
For support files and downloads related to to the podcast mp3 and pdf files included please email 
support@adeptenglish.com and reference your purchase order number.  
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Audio MP3 File Index
Name File Size

Learn English 201 The Conscious And The Unconscious In English Conversation Practice 7 Mb

Learn English 202 Study English Grammar-It Is All Conditional 8 Mb

Learn English 203 English Speaking Lessons-Have You Ever Been Ghosted 5 Mb

Learn English 204 Funny Idioms-3 Idioms With Sentences 9 Mb

Learn English 205 English Pronunciation Practice-Pancake Tuesday 5 Mb

Learn English 206 IELTS Speaking Topics With Answers2019 8 Mb

Learn English 207 How To Improve English Speaking Fluency 6 Mb

Learn English 208 English Conversation Practice About Fasting 10 Mb

Learn English 209 3 Mistakes To Avoid If You Study English Grammar 6 Mb

Learn English 210 English grammar lessons-Conditional Verbs Type2 And3 9 Mb

Learn English 211 Speak English Courses And Evil UK Developers 6 Mb

Learn English 212 English Sound Pronunciation-The British Spring 9 Mb

Learn English 213 What Is The Difference Between Direct And Indirect Speech 6 Mb

Learn English 214 English Pronunciation In The Bathroom 8 Mb

Learn English 215 Study English Grammar-Different Meanings For The Word Few 6 Mb

Learn English 216 English Grammar Test-What To Do About Exam Nerves 8 Mb

Learn English 217 Do I Need To Learn The British Accent 5 Mb

Learn English 218 IELTS Speaking Test Topic A Trip To Amsterdam 9 Mb

Learn English 219 The Science Of How To Improve Pronunciation In English 6 Mb
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Name File Size

Learn English 220 Short Stories In English For Students 9 Mb

Learn English 221 British Accent Words VS American Accent Words 6 Mb

Learn English 222 English Pronunciation Guide to English Street Names 10 Mb

Learn English 223 How To Improve Your Spoken English 8 Mb

Learn English 224 Six Of The Best English Cooking Idioms 8 Mb

Learn English 225 A Helping Hand With ESL English Grammar 5 Mb

Learn English 226 How To Speak English Fluently And Confidently 9 Mb

Learn English 227 ESL Short Stories For Adults-Mysteries Of The Titanic 8 Mb

Learn English 228 IELTS Listening Practice Online-Time In English 10 Mb

Learn English 229 Listen And Learn How To Use The Ish Suffix 6 Mb

Learn English 230 British Accent Practice 10 Mb

Learn English 231 Are You A Plain Vanilla Person 5 Mb

Learn English 232 English Place Name Pronunciation Audio Practice 7 Mb

Learn English 233 English Idioms-A Storm In A Teacup 6 Mb

Learn English 234 Learn British Accent With Received Pronunciation 7 Mb

Learn English 235 English Water Pronunciation And Idioms 7 Mb

Learn English 236 Practice English Your Listening And Learn About Boris Johnson 10 Mb

Learn English 237 How To Improve English Speaking-Break Phrasal Verbs 9 Mb

Learn English 238 English Listening-The UK Is Getting Fat 10 Mb

Learn English 239 English Phrases Not In The Dictionary 6 Mb

Learn English 240 Fun Short Stories for ESL Students 9 Mb

Learn English 241 English Accent Words-New, Nyoo and Noo 8 Mb
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Name File Size

Learn English 242 English Listening Skills-New UK Universities 10 Mb

Learn English 243 Spoken English-Let's Review Something 7 Mb

Learn English 244 English Fruit Idioms Explained With Sentences 8 Mb

Learn English 245 English Phrases-Shades Of Grey And Black And White 8 Mb

Learn English 246 Hybrid words-The Correct Term Is Portmanteau 7 Mb

Learn English 247 English Language Learning-It Is Hot Hot Hot 6 Mb

Learn English 248 English Conversation-The Demise Of The British High Street 8 Mb

Learn English 249 This English Idiom Says You Cannot Keep A Secret 7 Mb

Learn English 250 Common English Words For Travel 7 Mb

Page: 5 Date: 05/05/20



Transcript PDF File Index
Name File Size

Podcast 201 The Conscious And The Unconscious In English Conversation Practic 146kb

Podcast 202 Study English Grammar- It Is All Conditional 140kb

Podcast 203 English Speaking Lessons Have You Ever Been Ghosted 142kb

Podcast 204 Funny Idioms 3 Idioms With Sentences 152kb

Podcast 205 English Pronunciation Practice Pancake Tuesday 137kb

Podcast 206 IELTS Speaking Topics With Answers 2019 138kb

Podcast 207 How To Improve English Speaking Fluency 153kb

Podcast 208 English Conversation Practice About Fasting 164kb

Podcast 209 3 Mistakes To Avoid If You Study English Grammar 145kb

Podcast 210 English grammar lessons Conditional Verbs Type 2 And 3 154kb

Podcast 211 Speak English Courses And Evil UK Developers 145kb

Podcast 212 English Sound Pronunciation The British Spring 184kb

Podcast 213 What Is The Difference Between Direct And Indirect Speech 136kb

Podcast 214 English Pronunciation In The Bathroom 147kb

Podcast 215 Study English Grammar Different Meanings For The Word Few 146kb

Podcast 216 English Grammar Test What To Do About Exam Nerves 139kb

Podcast 217 Do I Need To Learn The British Accent 141kb

Podcast 218 IELTS Speaking Test Topic A Trip To Amsterdam 157kb

Podcast 219 The Science Of How To Improve Pronunciation In English 142kb
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Name File Size

Podcast 220 Short Stories In English For Students 153kb

Podcast 221 British Accent Words VS American Accent Words 137kb

Podcast 222 English Pronunciation Guide to English Street Names 139kb

Podcast 223 How To Improve Your Spoken English 146kb

Podcast 224 Six Of The Best English Cooking Idioms 178kb

Podcast 225 A Helping Hand With ESL English Grammar 151kb

Podcast 226 how to speak English fluently and confidently 147kb

Podcast 227 ESL Short Stories For Adults Mysteries Of The Titanic 150kb

Podcast 228 IELTS Listening Practice Online Time In English 155kb

Podcast 229 Listen and learn how to use the ish suffix 138kb

Podcast 230 British Accent Practice 152kb

Podcast 231 Are You A Plain Vanilla Person 139kb

Podcast 232 English Place Name Pronunciation Audio Practice 162kb

Podcast 233 English Idioms A Storm In A Teacup 131kb

Podcast 234 Learn British Accent With Received Pronunciation 165kb

Podcast 235 English Water Pronunciation And Idioms 165kb

Podcast 236 Practice English Your Listening And Learn About Boris Johnson 160kb

Podcast 237 How To Improve English Speaking Break Phrasal Verbs 145kb

Podcast 238 English Listening The UK Is Getting Fat 146kb

Podcast 239 English Phrases Not In The Dictionary 161kb

Podcast 240 Fun Short Stories for ESL Students 194kb

Podcast 241 English Accent Words New Nyoo and Noo 149kb
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Name File Size

Podcast 242 English Listening Skills New UK Universities 143kb

Podcast 243 Spoken English Lets Review Something 152kb

Podcast 244 English Fruit Idioms Explained With Sentences 178kb

Podcast 245 English Phrases Shades Of Grey And Black And White 155kb

Podcast 246 Hybrid Words The Correct Term Is Portmanteau 157kb

Podcast 247 English Language Learning It Is Hot Hot Hot 154kb

Podcast 248 English Conversation The Demise Of The British High Street 145kb

Podcast 249 This English Idiom Says You Cannot Keep A Secret 165kb

Podcast 250 Common English Words For Travel 150kb

Copyright © 2020 Adept English

All rights reserved. No part of this text may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval
system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, without the prior written
permission of the publisher, except in the case of brief quotations embedded in
critical articles or reviews.

Every effort has been made in the preparation of this text to ensure the accuracy of the information 
presented. However, the information contained in this text is offered or sold without warranty, either
express or implied. Neither the author nor Adept English will be held liable for any damages caused 
or alleged to be caused directly or indirectly by this text.
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Adept English has endeavoured to provide trademark information about all of the companies and 
products mentioned in this text by the appropriate use of capitals. However, Adept English cannot 
guarantee the accuracy of this information.

First published: May 2020 

Adept English Ltd.
https://adeptenglish.com/
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